Marathon Details

Class 1. VSE under 91cm

Late A T B
50. Amanda Devlin HTCDC +07:43
115.75
Class 2. Novice Pony 91cm ne 149cm
Late A T B
61. Philippa Holm CHPHC
54. Margie Bowen PRPD
51. Lily Quartermaine SHCC
59. Jenni Demaio NCCD
52. Rachael Taylor HHDS
58. Matilda Bannan LCHDC
55. Kath Cole RCCC
60. Jenny Begg PCHC
53. Judy Tonkiss LRHC
57. Tess Smith SHCC +01:03
15.75
56. Kristy Krause RCCC +00:07
1.75
62. Colin Adler RCDS

CDSSs Event Sponsor: Conqueror milling company
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Ellmore L4 CDE 2023
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Final Results
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57.64

59.28

62.83

72.70

57.31

72.96
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Class 3. Novice Horse over 149cm

63. Kirstin Feddersen

64. Gail Bain

Class 5. New Driver

68. Samantha Johnston
67. Alexander Vickers
65. Charlotte Hyles

66. Angus Stephen

CDSS
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SHCC

GHHA

TRHDC
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Marathon Details

A

A

Ellmore L4 CDE 2023
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0:38.94
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0:39.72

0:37.28
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1:06.59

Final Results

Event Sponsor: Conqueror milling company
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Total
Time
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04:45.62

Total
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55.24 1
71.40 2
Total | Plc
60.03 1
65.31 2
77.62 3
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